Pokalschiel3en frei

Platz Mannschaft

1

Ka Ahnung

3 mit 2 Schlauchen

Wendenméannla

Die 3 Blinden

Name

Forster, Markus
Koch, Diana

Forster, Martin

Huber, Hanni
Lorenz, Werner

Schussel, Bernd

Waldmann, Benjamin
Polloth, Robert
Vogel, Klaus

Nickel, Ramona
Nickel, Christa
Muller, Gerhard

Rauchklub Grof3schwarzenlohe

Nowak, Rainer
Bayer, Jurgen
Reithinger, Bernd

Die Unausgeschlafenen

Dorstewitz, Reiner
Dorstewitz, Marianne
Brendel, Robert

87
85
72

86
79
78

76
68
86

82
76
62

85
68
61

75
74
65

Ergebnis
244

243

230

220

214

214



